READ-IT TABLES
Read-IT flexible learning tables are designed to work in multiple applications & for a variety of users. Available with a
tombstone, round or rectangular top. Tables are height adjustable from 24.5”- 35.5” for adults & children.
E: paragonfurniture@paragoninc.com  W: paragoninc.com  T: 800.451.8546 79
BUYER
RESOURCE
GUIDE
DESKS & TABLES

GUIDE
DESKS & TABLES
READ-IT TABLES
READ-IT TABLE RECTANGULAR TOP
READ-IT TABLE SQUARE TOP
Model # Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Freight Class
(Qty 1)
READ-IT-3060REC 60 30 24.5 - 35.5 130 85
READ-IT-3660REC 60 36 24.5 - 35.5 140 85
READ-IT-3672REC 72 36 24.5 - 35.5 150 85
READ-IT-4860REC 60 48 24.5 - 35.5 150 85
Model # Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Freight Class
(Qty 1)
READ-IT-4242S 42 42 24.5 - 35.5 150 85
READ-IT-4848S 48 48 24.5 - 35.5 150 85
READ-IT TABLE ROUND TOP
Model # Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Freight Class
(Qty 1)
READ-IT-3060T 60 30 24.5 - 35.5 130 85
READ-IT-3660T 60 36 24.5 - 35.5 140 85
READ-IT-3672T 72 36 24.5 - 35.5 150 85
READ-IT-4242T 42 42 24.5 - 35.5 135 85
READ-IT-4848T 48 48 24.5 - 35.5 150 85
READ-IT-4860T 60 48 24.5 - 35.5 150 85
Model # Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Freight Class
(Qty 1)
READ-IT-42R 42 42 24.5 - 35.5 135 85
READ-IT-48R 48 48 24.5 - 35.5 150 85
READ-IT-60R 60 60 24.5 - 35.5 195 85
READ-IT TABLE TOMBSTONE TOP
MODEL NUMBERS & PRODUCT SPECS
T: 800.451.8546  W: paragoninc.com  E: paragonfurniture@paragoninc.com84
BUYER

(Qty 1)
MOVE-ITX2 N/A N/A 4 5 85
MOVE-ITX4 N/A N/A 4 5 85
IT-AT-LEG-WIRE 3 1.5 18 5 85
PD-FLIP-USB 4.5 R 4.5 R N/A 5 85
Model # Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Freight Class
(Qty 1)
READ-IT-60BULLET 60 60 24.5 - 35.5 195 85
ACCESSORIES
READ-IT TABLE BULLET TOP
DESKS & TABLES
READ-IT TABLES